
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
9 

15 
33 
17 
8 
7 

13 
70 
18 
10 
12 
95 
5 

Name 
Liam McNeilly (R) 
Vinicius Tessaro (R) 
Max Taylor 
Leandro Juncos (R) 
Timothy Carel (R) 
Ayden Ingratta (R) 
Alex Popow 
Christian Cameron (R) 
Brady Golan 
Michael Suco (R) 
Diego Guiot (R) 
Anthony Martella (R) 
Ava Dobson (R) 

Team 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DEForce Racing 
VRD Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Zanella Racing 
VRD Racing 
DEForce Racing 
VRD Racing 
Zanella Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 

Best Tm 
1:38.1853 
1:38.7253 
1:38.7860 
1:38.8653 
1:39.1328 
1:39.2506 
1:39.2807 
1:39.3978 
1:39.4934 
1:39.5830 
1:39.6350 
1:39.7653 
1:39.7729 

Diff 

0.5400 
0.6007 
0.6800 
0.9475 
1.0653 
1.0954 
1.2125 
1.3081 
1.3977 
1.4497 
1.5800 
1.5876 

Gap 

0.5400 
0.0607 
0.0793 
0.2675 
0.1178 
0.0301 
0.1171 
0.0956 
0.0896 
0.0520 
0.1303 
0.0076 

Best Speed 

100.463 
99.914 
99.852 
99.772 
99.503 
99.385 
99.355 
99.238 
99.142 
99.053 
99.001 
98.872 
98.865 

In Lap 
8 
7 
6 
8 
6 
7 

11 
11 
5 
9 
3 
9 
7 

Laps 
11 
8 

11 
8 

11 
11 
11 
11 
8 

11 
9 

11 
11 

Sorted on best lap time
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Continental Tire Grand Prix of Louisiana 

USF Juniors 

Qualifying 1 Grp 1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:00:00 

NOLA 13-Turn Road Course 2.740 miles 

4/6/2024 09:00 

Official Results

Qualifying Record Liam McNeilly 4/6/24 1:38.1853
Race Record is not set


