

## Official Results

Qualifying Record Liam McNeilly 4/6/24 1:38.1853 Race Record is not set

## Continental Tire Grand Prix of Louisiana

## Sorted on best lap time

**USF Juniors** 

NOLA 13-Turn Road Course 2.740 miles

Qualifying 1 Grp 1

4/6/2024 09:00

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:00:00

Pos	No.	Name	Team	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Speed	In Lap	Laps
1	9	Liam McNeilly (R)	Jay Howard Driver Development	1:38.1853			100.463	8	11
2	15	Vinicius Tessaro (R)	DEForce Racing	1:38.7253	0.5400	0.5400	99.914	7	8
3	33	Max Taylor	VRD Racing	1:38.7860	0.6007	0.0607	99.852	6	11
4	17	Leandro Juncos (R)	DEForce Racing	1:38.8653	0.6800	0.0793	99.772	8	8
5	8	Timothy Carel (R)	Jay Howard Driver Development	1:39.1328	0.9475	0.2675	99.503	6	11
6	7	Ayden Ingratta (R)	Jay Howard Driver Development	1:39.2506	1.0653	0.1178	99.385	7	11
7	13	Alex Popow	Zanella Racing	1:39.2807	1.0954	0.0301	99.355	11	11
8	70	Christian Cameron (R)	VRD Racing	1:39.3978	1.2125	0.1171	99.238	11	11
9	18	Brady Golan	DEForce Racing	1:39.4934	1.3081	0.0956	99.142	5	8
10	10	Michael Suco (R)	VRD Racing	1:39.5830	1.3977	0.0896	99.053	9	11
11	12	Diego Guiot (R)	Zanella Racing	1:39.6350	1.4497	0.0520	99.001	3	9
12	95	Anthony Martella (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:39.7653	1.5800	0.1303	98.872	9	11
13	5	Ava Dobson (R)	Jay Howard Driver Development	1:39.7729	1.5876	0.0076	98.865	7	11

andersen

Orbits